
Sugarloaf Outdoor Center03/05/2022

MAINE SELECTION RACE

BOYS CLASSICAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:SELET22-
TD

CHIEF OF COMP

WILLIAM ROGERS      (USA)

JEREMY NELLIE       (USA)

RANDY EASTER        (USA)

Assist TD                     (USA)

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
233  1   :15:38.4   0.00FALMOUTHROUHANA, Joey
291  2   :16:02.0   0.00EDWARD LITTLECONDIT, Benjamin
269  3   :16:04.2   0.00GOULD ACADEMYSHIFRIN, Eli
254  4   :16:12.3   0.00FALMOUTHGRAY, Ryan
251  5   :16:30.7   0.00MT ABRAMHEMINGWAY, Alex
256  6   :16:48.5   0.00MESSALONSKEEROSS, Zachary
225  7   :16:50.0   0.00SPRUCE MOUNTAINGEISSINGER*, Abrahm
217  8   :17:04.4   0.00BRUNSWICKBATTLE, Felix
275  9   :17:13.5   0.00MESSALONSKEESIFF, Owen
267 10   :17:13.7   0.00FREEPORTROBINSON, Samuel
242 11   :17:19.0   0.00MARANACOOKOLMSTEAD, Maxwell
290 12   :17:21.6   0.00MT BLUEMCCOURT*, Henri
219 13   :17:25.3   0.00SOUTHERN AROOSTSTREINZ, Luke
240 14   :17:26.2   0.00MT ABRAMWALTERS, Cameron
265 15   :17:26.4   0.00YARMOUTHREDFIELD, Owen
246 16   :17:30.5   0.00MESSALONSKEECOTE*, Beckett
216 17   :17:30.6   0.00FREEPORTSTEVERLYNCK-HORNE*,
249 18   :17:30.9   0.00CARIBOUFERLAND, George
221 19   :17:39.2   0.00BELFASTNEWSOM*, Lucas
229 20   :17:40.9   0.00YARMOUTHYEO, Aksel
284 21   :17:42.5   0.00GREELYWALL, Benjamin
276 22   :17:50.0   0.00PORTLANDTHEALL, George
245 23   :17:51.2   0.00FALMOUTHSEEKER, Isaac
231 24   :17:52.0   0.00GOULD ACADEMYBARSTOW*, Lucas
263 25   :17:52.8   0.00PORTLANDNILES, Daniel
281 26   :17:56.8   0.00FREEPORTDAWSON, Alexander
295 27   :17:56.9   0.00GOULD ACADEMYNELLIS, Parker
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
255 28   :17:57.8   0.00MT ABRAMWARNOCK, Jeffrey
222 29   :18:02.9   0.00MARANACOOKSTEVENSON*, Wyatt
292 30   :18:06.5   0.00YARMOUTHWELSH, Cornelius
259 31   :18:06.8   0.00GRAY-NEW GLOUCESWEENEY, Michael
298 32   :18:19.7   0.00MARANACOOKBARTOL*, Silas
243 32   :18:19.7   0.00MAINE COAST WALCROWLEY*, James
272 34   :18:24.9   0.00OXFORD HILLSSWIFT, Henry
278 35   :18:26.1   0.00PORTLANDHORRISBERGER, Ben
223 36   :18:28.3   0.00PORTLANDPRICE*, Alex
232 37   :18:29.8   0.00GOULD ACADEMYBROWN*, Ian
283 38   :18:31.9   0.00OXFORD HILLSVANDERWOOD, Grey
239 39   :18:35.1   0.00GREELYHARVEY, Tait
220 40   :18:42.4   0.00MT BLUEHOEFT*, Grayson
258 41   :18:53.2   0.00OXFORD HILLSRUDMAN, Paul
237 42   :18:56.6   0.00MT BLUEHARDY, Alex
270 43   :18:59.9   0.00CARIBOUCYR, Michael
282 44   :19:00.9   0.00GOULD ACADEMYBROWN*, William
238 45   :19:01.7   0.00DEERINGZELONISH, Zeke
234 46   :19:03.7   0.00YARMOUTHBAYBUTT, Stuart
226 47   :19:09.9   0.00LEAVITTBELL, Nathaniel
244 48   :19:17.3   0.00MT BLUEJUDKINS, Samuel
280 49   :19:22.7   0.00FREEPORTHORNE, Henry
279 50   :19:28.2   0.00DEERINGABRAMS, Deven
235 51   :19:28.3   0.00MT BLUECUNDICK, Tomas
273 52   :19:29.6   0.00MT BLUEHILTON, Ben
253 53   :19:30.7   0.00FRYEBURG ACADEMREINBACH, Owen
257 54   :19:48.0   0.00DEERINGMORRISON, Henry
274 55   :19:48.5   0.00PORTLANDJACQUES*, Charlie
268 56   :19:56.9   0.00YARMOUTHCOWLES, Elliot
297 57   :19:57.0   0.00LEAVITTTOSCANO, Dominick
260 58   :19:58.3   0.00CHEVERUSKEANE, Padraic
250 59   :19:59.0   0.00YARMOUTHFLOWERDEW*, Ben
285 60   :20:05.1   0.00MT BLUEBARTLETT*, Elias
296 61   :20:05.6   0.00PORTLANDAYER*, George
224 62   :20:08.9   0.00OXFORD HILLSSHERBINSKI, Cameron
252 63   :20:12.1   0.00OXFORD HILLSBANCROFT, Nick
218 64   :20:14.2   0.00FORT KENTMICHAUD, Quinn
288 65   :20:15.6   0.00CARIBOURING, Andrew
248 66   :20:17.4   0.00MAINE COAST WALBARMBY, Nathan
289 67   :20:28.4   0.00MT BLUEHOEFT*, Elijah
241 68   :20:30.6   0.00MESSALONSKEEROSS, Samuel
287 69   :20:31.3   0.00GREELYLABAREE, Ben
264 70   :20:39.2   0.00DEERINGTUSSING, Asa
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
266 71   :20:40.2   0.00LEAVITTLIND, Aidan
286 72   :20:45.1   0.00FREEPORTTOWNE, Porter
230 73   :20:57.4   0.00OXFORD HILLSRUDMAN, Dean
247 74   :20:59.2   0.00YARMOUTHHOFFMAN*, Ethan
277 75   :21:16.5   0.00CAMDEN HILLSRIORDAN*, Quinn
227 76   :21:18.9   0.00BRUNSWICKCASHMAN, Sam
215 77   :22:03.7   0.00WAYNFLETEWERNER, Elliott
293 78   :22:46.4   0.00MT ABRAMBUTTERFIELD, Carter
261 79   :23:47.7   0.00OXFORD HILLSDAMON-TRAVERS, Noah
262 80   :24:16.7   0.00OXFORD HILLSDOS REIS, Gabe
271 81   :26:22.0   0.00MT ABRAMBUTTERFIELD*, Robert

 81
Did Not Start

228   :  : 0.0   0.00FREEPORTDAWSON, Owen
294   :  : 0.0   0.00GOULD ACADEMYLIVINGOOD, Nate
236   :  : 0.0   0.00MT BLUESMITH, Joshua
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Sugarloaf Outdoor Center03/05/2022

RACE#: SELET22-

MAINE SELECTION RACE

BOYS FREESTYLE PURSUIT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY
TD
CHIEF OF COMP

                    (   )
                    (   )

JURY MEMBERS                     (   )
                    (   )

PL BIB NAME
TIME

TOTAL PTSRACE 1 RACE 2LOCATION

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
65  1 15:38  : 6:36.1  :22:14.1,ROUHANA, Joey ' 0 FALMOUTH
67  2 16:04  : 6:39.2  :22:43.2,SHIFRIN, Eli ' 0 GOULD ACADEMY
66  3 16:02  : 6:42.5  :22:44.5,CONDIT, Benjamin ' 0 EDWARD LITTLE
68  4 16:12  : 6:55.5  :23:07.5,GRAY, Ryan ' 0 FALMOUTH
70  5 16:48  : 6:46.7  :23:34.7,ROSS, Zachary ' 0 MESSALONSKEE
69  6 16:30  : 7:05.3  :23:35.3,HEMINGWAY, Alex ' 0 MT ABRAM
71  7 16:50  : 6:51.3  :23:41.3,GEISSINGER, Abrahm ' 0 SPRUCE
77  8 17:25  : 6:35.2  :24:00.2,STREINZ, Luke ' 0 SOUTHERN
73  9 17:13  : 6:47.9  :24:00.9,SIFF, Owen ' 0 MESSALONSKEE
75 10 17:19  : 6:53.9  :24:12.9,OLMSTEAD, Maxwell ' 0 MARANACOOK
76 11 17:21  : 6:52.9  :24:13.9,MCCOURT*, Henri ' 0 MT BLUE
79 12 17:26  : 6:49.0  :24:15.0,REDFIELD, Owen ' 0 YARMOUTH
74 13 17:13  : 7:04.4  :24:17.4,ROBINSON, Samuel ' 0 FREEPORT
78 14 17:26  : 6:52.1  :24:18.1,WALTERS, Cameron ' 0 MT ABRAM
72 15 17:04  : 7:18.8  :24:22.8,BATTLE, Felix ' 0 BRUNSWICK
82 16 17:30  : 6:53.8  :24:23.8,FERLAND, George ' 0 CARIBOU
81 17 17:30  : 6:56.6  :24:26.6,STEVERLYNCK-HORNE*,

Teo ' 0
FREEPORT

84 18 17:40  : 6:53.8  :24:33.8,YEO, Aksel ' 0 YARMOUTH
83 19 17:39  : 6:57.7  :24:36.6,NEWSOM*, Lucas ' 0 BELFAST
80 20 17:30  : 7:10.7  :24:40.7,COTE*, Beckett ' 0 MESSALONSKEE
88 21 17:52  : 6:59.2  :24:51.2,BARSTOW*, Lucas ' 0 GOULD ACADEMY
89 22 17:52  : 7:02.0  :24:54.0,NILES, Daniel ' 0 PORTLAND
87 23 17:51  : 7:13.4  :25:04.4,SEEKER, Isaac ' 0 FALMOUTH
91 24 17:56  : 7:11.6  :25:07.6,NELLIS, Parker ' 0 GOULD ACADEMY
90 25 17:56  : 7:12.5  :25:08.5,DAWSON, Alexander ' 0 FREEPORT
92 26 17:57  : 7:12.4  :25:09.4,WARNOCK, Jeffrey ' 0 MT ABRAM
86 27 17:50  : 7:24.5  :25:14.4,THEALL, George ' 0 PORTLAND
85 28 17:42  : 7:39.6  :25:21.6,WALL, Benjamin ' 0 GREELY
94 29 18:06  : 7:17.7  :25:23.7,WELSH, Cornelius ' 0 YARMOUTH
93 30 18:02  : 7:22.1  :25:24.1,STEVENSON*, Wyatt ' 0 MARANACOOK
95 31 18:06  : 7:23.3  :25:29.3,SWEENEY, Michael ' 0 GRAY-NEW
99 32 18:26  : 7:11.5  :25:37.5,HORRISBERGER, Ben ' 0 PORTLAND
97 33 18:19  : 7:24.2  :25:43.2,CROWLEY*, James ' 0 MAINE COAST

100 34 18:28  : 7:25.5  :25:53.5,PRICE*, Alex ' 0 PORTLAND
98 35 18:24  : 7:40.9  :26:04.9,SWIFT, Henry ' 0 OXFORD HILLS

102 36 18:31  : 7:39.3  :26:10.3,VANDERWOOD, Grey ' 0 OXFORD HILLS
96 37 18:19  : 7:51.7  :26:10.6,BARTOL*, Silas ' 0 MARANACOOK

101 38 18:29  : 7:46.2  :26:15.2,BROWN*, Ian ' 0 GOULD ACADEMY
104 39 18:42  : 7:40.2  :26:22.2,HOEFT*, Grayson ' 0 MT BLUE
107 40 18:59  : 7:33.4  :26:32.4,CYR, Michael ' 0 CARIBOU
103 41 18:35  : 7:57.5  :26:32.5,HARVEY, Tait ' 0 GREELY
106 42 18:56  : 7:37.1  :26:33.1,HARDY, Alex ' 0 MT BLUE
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PL BIB NAME
TIME

TOTAL PTSRACE 1 RACE 2LOCATION
110 43 19:03  : 7:36.1  :26:39.1,BAYBUTT, Stuart ' 0 YARMOUTH
105 44 18:53  : 7:47.9  :26:40.9,RUDMAN, Paul ' 0 OXFORD HILLS
109 45 19:01  : 7:41.3  :26:42.3,ZELONISH, Zeke ' 0 DEERING
113 46 19:22  : 7:27.3  :26:49.3,HORNE, Henry ' 0 FREEPORT
112 47 19:17  : 7:37.1  :26:54.1,JUDKINS, Samuel ' 0 MT BLUE
108 48 19:00  : 7:56.8  :26:56.8,BROWN*, William ' 0 GOULD ACADEMY
115 49 19:28  : 7:49.0  :27:17.0,CUNDICK, Tomas ' 0 MT BLUE
111 50 19:09  : 8:14.9  :27:23.9,BELL, Nathaniel ' 0 LEAVITT
117 51 19:30  : 8:01.3  :27:31.3,REINBACH, Owen ' 0 FRYEBURG
114 52 19:28  : 8:04.8  :27:32.8,ABRAMS, Deven ' 0 DEERING
116 53 19:29  : 8:04.2  :27:33.2,HILTON, Ben ' 0 MT BLUE
125 54 20:05  : 7:36.7  :27:41.7,AYER*, George ' 0 PORTLAND
122 55 19:58  : 7:45.1  :27:43.1,KEANE, Padraic ' 0 CHEVERUS
123 56 19:59  : 7:45.7  :27:44.7,FLOWERDEW*, Ben ' 0 YARMOUTH
119 57 19:48  : 7:57.6  :27:45.6,JACQUES*, Charlie ' 0 PORTLAND
118 58 19:48  : 7:58.9  :27:46.9,MORRISON, Henry ' 0 DEERING
120 59 19:56  : 7:56.1  :27:52.1,COWLES, Elliot ' 0 YARMOUTH
126 60 20:08  : 7:54.3  :28:02.3,SHERBINSKI, Cameron '

0
OXFORD HILLS

127 61 20:12  : 7:51.4  :28:03.4,BANCROFT, Nick ' 0 OXFORD HILLS
130 62 20:17  : 7:49.7  :28:06.7,BARMBY, Nathan ' 0 MAINE COAST
121 63 19:57  : 8:11.7  :28:08.7,TOSCANO, Dominick ' 0 LEAVITT
124 64 20:05  : 8:06.4  :28:11.4,BARTLETT*, Elias ' 0 MT BLUE
128 65 20:14  : 8:02.6  :28:16.6,MICHAUD, Quinn ' 0 FORT KENT
129 66 20:15  : 8:21.1  :28:36.1,RING, Andrew ' 0 CARIBOU
132 67 20:30  : 8:07.1  :28:37.1,ROSS, Samuel ' 0 MESSALONSKEE
133 68 20:31  : 8:14.0  :28:45.0,LABAREE, Ben ' 0 GREELY
131 69 20:28  : 8:18.1  :28:46.1,HOEFT*, Elijah ' 0 MT BLUE
135 70 20:40  : 8:32.3  :29:12.3,LIND, Aidan ' 0 LEAVITT
134 71 20:39  : 8:34.9  :29:13.9,TUSSING, Asa ' 0 DEERING
138 72 20:59  : 8:19.2  :29:18.2,HOFFMAN*, Ethan ' 0 YARMOUTH
136 73 20:45  : 8:33.9  :29:18.9,TOWNE, Porter ' 0 FREEPORT
139 74 21:16  : 8:49.1  :30:05.1,RIORDAN*, Quinn ' 0 CAMDEN HILLS
137 75 20:57  : 9:12.2  :30:09.2,RUDMAN, Dean ' 0 OXFORD HILLS
140 76 21:18  : 8:51.9  :30:09.9,CASHMAN, Sam ' 0 BRUNSWICK
141 77 22:03  : 9:13.9  :31:16.9,WERNER, Elliott ' 0 WAYNFLETE
142 78 22:46  : 9:15.7  :32:01.7,BUTTERFIELD, Carter '

0
MT ABRAM

143 79 23:47  :10:09.3  :33:56.3,DAMON-TRAVERS, Noah '
0

OXFORD HILLS

144 80 24:16  :10:36.3  :34:52.3,DOS REIS, Gabe ' 0 OXFORD HILLS
145 81 26:22  :11:20.6  :37:42.6,BUTTERFIELD*, Robert '

0
MT ABRAM

   81

 2
RESULTS BY B.A.R.T. www.barttiming.com 
MAINE SELECTION RACE BOYS FREESTYLE PURSUIT Pg03/06/2022 01:52 PRSUIT



Sugarloaf Outdoor Center03/05/2022

MAINE SELECTION RACE

BOYS FREESTYLE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:SELET22-

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
77  1   : 6:35.2   0.00SOUTHERN AROOSTSTREINZ, Luke
65  2   : 6:36.1   0.00FALMOUTHROUHANA, Joey
67  3   : 6:39.2   0.00GOULD ACADEMYSHIFRIN, Eli
66  4   : 6:42.5   0.00EDWARD LITTLECONDIT, Benjamin
70  5   : 6:46.7   0.00MESSALONSKEEROSS, Zachary
73  6   : 6:47.9   0.00MESSALONSKEESIFF, Owen
79  7   : 6:49.0   0.00YARMOUTHREDFIELD, Owen
71  8   : 6:51.3   0.00SPRUCE MOUNTAINGEISSINGER*, Abrahm
78  9   : 6:52.1   0.00MT ABRAMWALTERS, Cameron
76 10   : 6:52.9   0.00MT BLUEMCCOURT*, Henri
82 11   : 6:53.8   0.00CARIBOUFERLAND, George
84 11   : 6:53.8   0.00YARMOUTHYEO, Aksel
75 13   : 6:53.9   0.00MARANACOOKOLMSTEAD, Maxwell
68 14   : 6:55.5   0.00FALMOUTHGRAY, Ryan
81 15   : 6:56.6   0.00FREEPORTSTEVERLYNCK-HORNE*,
83 16   : 6:57.6   0.00BELFASTNEWSOM*, Lucas
88 17   : 6:59.2   0.00GOULD ACADEMYBARSTOW*, Lucas
89 18   : 7:02.0   0.00PORTLANDNILES, Daniel
74 19   : 7:04.4   0.00FREEPORTROBINSON, Samuel
69 20   : 7:05.3   0.00MT ABRAMHEMINGWAY, Alex
80 21   : 7:10.7   0.00MESSALONSKEECOTE*, Beckett
99 22   : 7:11.5   0.00PORTLANDHORRISBERGER, Ben
91 23   : 7:11.6   0.00GOULD ACADEMYNELLIS, Parker
92 24   : 7:12.4   0.00MT ABRAMWARNOCK, Jeffrey
90 25   : 7:12.5   0.00FREEPORTDAWSON, Alexander
87 26   : 7:13.4   0.00FALMOUTHSEEKER, Isaac
94 27   : 7:17.7   0.00YARMOUTHWELSH, Cornelius
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
72 28   : 7:18.8   0.00BRUNSWICKBATTLE, Felix
93 29   : 7:22.1   0.00MARANACOOKSTEVENSON*, Wyatt
95 30   : 7:23.3   0.00GRAY-NEW GLOUCESWEENEY, Michael
97 31   : 7:24.2   0.00MAINE COAST WALCROWLEY*, James
86 32   : 7:24.4   0.00PORTLANDTHEALL, George

100 33   : 7:25.5   0.00PORTLANDPRICE*, Alex
113 34   : 7:27.3   0.00FREEPORTHORNE, Henry
107 35   : 7:33.4   0.00CARIBOUCYR, Michael
110 36   : 7:36.1   0.00YARMOUTHBAYBUTT, Stuart
125 37   : 7:36.7   0.00PORTLANDAYER*, George
106 38   : 7:37.1   0.00MT BLUEHARDY, Alex
112 38   : 7:37.1   0.00MT BLUEJUDKINS, Samuel
102 40   : 7:39.3   0.00OXFORD HILLSVANDERWOOD, Grey
85 41   : 7:39.6   0.00GREELYWALL, Benjamin

104 42   : 7:40.2   0.00MT BLUEHOEFT*, Grayson
98 43   : 7:40.9   0.00OXFORD HILLSSWIFT, Henry

109 44   : 7:41.3   0.00DEERINGZELONISH, Zeke
122 45   : 7:45.1   0.00CHEVERUSKEANE, Padraic
123 46   : 7:45.7   0.00YARMOUTHFLOWERDEW*, Ben
101 47   : 7:46.2   0.00GOULD ACADEMYBROWN*, Ian
105 48   : 7:47.9   0.00OXFORD HILLSRUDMAN, Paul
115 49   : 7:49.0   0.00MT BLUECUNDICK, Tomas
130 50   : 7:49.7   0.00MAINE COAST WALBARMBY, Nathan
127 51   : 7:51.4   0.00OXFORD HILLSBANCROFT, Nick
96 52   : 7:51.6   0.00MARANACOOKBARTOL*, Silas

126 53   : 7:54.3   0.00OXFORD HILLSSHERBINSKI, Cameron
120 54   : 7:56.1   0.00YARMOUTHCOWLES, Elliot
108 55   : 7:56.8   0.00GOULD ACADEMYBROWN*, William
103 56   : 7:57.5   0.00GREELYHARVEY, Tait
119 57   : 7:57.6   0.00PORTLANDJACQUES*, Charlie
118 58   : 7:58.9   0.00DEERINGMORRISON, Henry
117 59   : 8:01.3   0.00FRYEBURG ACADEMREINBACH, Owen
128 60   : 8:02.6   0.00FORT KENTMICHAUD, Quinn
116 61   : 8:04.2   0.00MT BLUEHILTON, Ben
114 62   : 8:04.8   0.00DEERINGABRAMS, Deven
124 63   : 8:06.4   0.00MT BLUEBARTLETT*, Elias
132 64   : 8:07.1   0.00MESSALONSKEEROSS, Samuel
121 65   : 8:11.7   0.00LEAVITTTOSCANO, Dominick
133 66   : 8:14.0   0.00GREELYLABAREE, Ben
111 67   : 8:14.9   0.00LEAVITTBELL, Nathaniel
131 68   : 8:18.1   0.00MT BLUEHOEFT*, Elijah
138 69   : 8:19.2   0.00YARMOUTHHOFFMAN*, Ethan
129 70   : 8:21.1   0.00CARIBOURING, Andrew
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
135 71   : 8:32.3   0.00LEAVITTLIND, Aidan
136 72   : 8:33.9   0.00FREEPORTTOWNE, Porter
134 73   : 8:34.9   0.00DEERINGTUSSING, Asa
139 74   : 8:49.1   0.00CAMDEN HILLSRIORDAN*, Quinn
140 75   : 8:51.9   0.00BRUNSWICKCASHMAN, Sam
137 76   : 9:12.2   0.00OXFORD HILLSRUDMAN, Dean
141 77   : 9:13.9   0.00WAYNFLETEWERNER, Elliott
142 78   : 9:15.7   0.00MT ABRAMBUTTERFIELD, Carter
143 79   :10:09.3   0.00OXFORD HILLSDAMON-TRAVERS, Noah
144 80   :10:36.3   0.00OXFORD HILLSDOS REIS, Gabe
145 81   :11:20.6   0.00MT ABRAMBUTTERFIELD*, Robert

 81
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